Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks
LPR712XXXXX_PFD_ENB01W
LP-R712XXXXX  7000 Series of 4-Post Open Frame Racks
Features
Up to 2,200 lbs.
of weight capacity.
Square mount holes.

Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks - 7000 Series - Open Frame Racks - LP-R712XXXXX
SpecificationsA
How to order:B
Model Capacity (U) Dimension (W*D*H mm)
LP-R71206627 27 600*600*1400
LP-R71206637 37 600*600*1800
LP-R71206642 42 600*600*2000
LP-R71208627 27 600*800*1400
LP-R71208637 37 600*800*1800
LP-R71210642 42 600*800*2000
LP-R71210627 27 600*1000*1400
LP-R71210637 37 600*1000*1800
LP-R71210642 42 600*1000*2000
LP-R71206627 7000 Series 4-Post Open Frame Rack, 19-inch width (600 mm), 27 U height and 600 mm depth
LP-R71206637 7000 Series 4-Post Open Frame Rack, 19-inch width (600 mm), 37 U height and 600 mm depth
LP-R71206642 7000 Series 4-Post Open Frame Rack, 19-inch width (600 mm), 42 U height and 600 mm depth
LP-R71208627 7000 Sseries 4-Post Open Frame Rack, 19-inch width (600 mm), 27 U height and 800 mm depth
LP-R71208637 7000 Series 4-Post Open Frame Rack, 19-inch width (600 mm), 37 U height and 800 mm depth
LP-R71208642 7000 Series 4-Post Open Frame Rack, 19-inch width (600 mm), 42 U height and 800 mm depth
LP-R71210627 7000 Series 4-Post Open Frame Rack, 19-inch width (600 mm), 27 U height and 1000 mm depth
LP-R71210637 7000 Series 4-Post Open Frame Rack, 19-inch width (600 mm), 37 U height and 1000 mm depth
LP-R71210642 7000 Series 4-Post Open Frame Rack, 19-inch width (600 mm), 42 U height and 1000 mm depth